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S.NO INSTITUTE NAME COURSE TITLE
START
DATE

END
DATE

Partner
countries

COURSE
TYPE

1
ARUN JAITELY NATIONAL INSTITUTE

OF FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
DATA ANALYTICS USING TABLEAU & ADVANCE EXCEL

27-03-
2023

07-04-
2023

ALL
COUNTRIES

ITEC

2
CENTRAL SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENTS

ORGANIZATION

MANAGEMENT DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM ON
OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE OF ANALYTICAL

EQUIPMENT

06-02-
2023

03-03-
2023

ALL
COUNTRIES

ITEC

3
CENTRE FOR DEVELOPMENT OF
ADVANCED COMPUTING NOIDA

SPECIALISED PROGRAMME ON REDUCING CYBER CRIME
THROUGH KNOWLEDGE EXCHANGE AND CAPACITY

BUILDING

13-02-
2023

24-03-
2023

ALL
COUNTRIES

ITEC

4
CENTRE FOR DEVELOPMENT OF
ADVANCED COMPUTING NOIDA

SPECIALISED PROGRAMME ON INTERNETWORKING
DESIGN AND LAN WAN ADMINISTRATION

27-03-
2023

19-05-
2023

ALL
COUNTRIES

ITEC

5
DR AMBEDKAR INSTITUTE OF

PRODUCTIVITY
TECHNICAL POLICY INSTRUMENTS AND FRAMEWORKS

FOR SHIFTING TO RENEWABLE ENERGY
20-03-
2023

31-03-
2023

ALL
COUNTRIES

ITEC

6
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT

INSTITUTE OF INDIA
PROMOTING INNOVATIONS AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP

THROUGH INCUBATION
16-01-
2023

24-02-
2023

ALL
COUNTRIES

ITEC

7
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT

INSTITUTE OF INDIA
AGRI-ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND SUPPLY CHAIN

MANAGEMENT
16-01-
2023

24-02-
2023

ALL
COUNTRIES

ITEC

8
ENVIRONMENT PROTECTION

TRAINING AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE

INTEGRATED TO CLIMATE CHANGE POLICY
DEVELOPMENT AND FINANCING FOR EFFECTIVE

IMPLEMENTATION OF SDGS

20-03-
2023

01-04-
2023

ALL
COUNTRIES

ITEC

9
ENVIRONMENT PROTECTION

TRAINING AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE
ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT

20-03-
2023

01-04-
2023

ALL
COUNTRIES

ITEC

10
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCES,

BANGALORE
INTRODUCTORY TRAINING COURSE IN CLIMATE CHANGE

AND ENVIRONMENT
12-12-
2022

23-12-
2022

ALL
COUNTRIES

ITEC

11
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,

KANPUR
DATA SCIENCE FOR MANAGERIAL DECISION-MAKING

20-02-
2023

25-02-
2023

ALL
COUNTRIES

ITEC

12 NATIONAL ACADEMY OF INDIAN PUBLIC POLICY & DESIGN MANAGEMENT – A RAILWAY 19-12- 23-12- ALL ITEC



RAILWAYS PARADIGM 2022 2022 COUNTRIES

13
NATIONAL INSTITUTE FOR MICRO
SMALL & MEDIUM ENTERPRISES

DIFFUSION OF INNOVATIONS AND TRANSFER OF
TECHNOLOGY

30-01-
2023

12-03-
2023

ALL
COUNTRIES

ITEC

14
NATIONAL INSTITUTE FOR MICRO
SMALL & MEDIUM ENTERPRISES

PROMOTION OF SOCIAL ENTERPRISES FOR REALIZING
SDGS

30-01-
2023

12-03-
2023

ALL
COUNTRIES

ITEC

15
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF

AGRICULTURAL EXTENSION
MANAGEMENT (MANAGE)

ISSUES AND CHALLENGES IN THE PROMOTION OF
FARMERS PRODUCER ORGANIZATIONS FPOS

13-02-
2023

27-02-
2023

ALL
COUNTRIES

ITEC

16
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF LABOUR

ECONOMICS RESEARCH AND
DEVELOPMENT

INTERNATIONAL TRAINING PROGRAMME ON PUBLIC
POLICY AND GOVERNANCE

22-03-
2023

18-04-
2023

ALL
COUNTRIES

ITEC

17
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF

PHARMACEUTICAL EDUCATION AND
RESEARCH

PHARMACEUTICAL GMP AUDITS AND SELF-INSPECTIONS
09-01-
2023

20-01-
2023

ALL
COUNTRIES

ITEC

18
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF WIND

ENERGY

27TH INTERNATIONAL TRAINING COURSE ON SOLAR
RESOURCE ASSESSMENT AND DEVELOPMENT OF SOLAR

POWER PLANT

15-03-
2023

07-04-
2023

ALL
COUNTRIES

ITEC

19 AMITY UNIVERSITY
THE ART OF COMMUNICATION - UNLEASHING THE

EFFECTIVE COMMUNICATOR WITHIN YOU
13-03-
2023

25-03-
2023

ALL
COUNTRIES

ITEC

20 AMITY UNIVERSITY
LEADING CYBER SECURITY CHANGE- BUILDING A

SECURITY BASED CULTURE
20-02-
2023

04-03-
2023

ALL
COUNTRIES

ITEC

21 JAIPURIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
DYNAMICS OF HIGH PERFORMING TEAM IN SMALL &

MEDIUM ENTERPRISES FOR MIDDLE MANAGER 
06-02-
2023

17-02-
2023

ALL
COUNTRIES

ITEC

22 JAIPURIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
DEVELOPING CREATIVE AND INNOVATIVE

ORGANIZATION
06-03-
2023

17-03-
2023

ALL
COUNTRIES

ITEC

23 TIMES PROFESSIONAL LEARNING
CERTIFICATE PROGRAM IN NETWORKING AND SYSTEM

ADMINISTRATION
23-01-
2023

20-02-
2023

ALL
COUNTRIES

ITEC

24 TIMES PROFESSIONAL LEARNING
CERTIFICATE PROGRAM IN FUNDAMENTALS OF

INTERNET OF THINGS
27-02-
2023

10-04-
2023

ALL
COUNTRIES

ITEC

25
RASHTRIYA RAKSHA UNIVERSITY

GANDHINAGAR
GOOD GOVERNANCE

05-12-
2022

16-12-
2022

CAMBODIA ITEC



26 LOVELY PROFESSIONAL UNIVERSITY
SPECIALIZED TRAINING PROGRAM IN PHARMACEUTICAL

CARE IN COMMUNITY PHARMACY (PCCP)
06-12-
2022

26-12-
2022

ALL
COUNTRIES

E-ITEC

27 LOVELY PROFESSIONAL UNIVERSITY
SPECIALIZED COURSE ON DATA ANALYTICS FOR MAKING

MANAGERIAL DECISIONS.
02-12-
2022

22-12-
2022

ALL
COUNTRIES

E-ITEC

Use the following link for more details and application process
https://itecgoi.in/streamlist?salt3=ZTRkZDhhMzc1MTIwMjItMjAyMw==

https://itecgoi.in/streamlist?salt3=ZTRkZDhhMzc1MTIwMjItMjAyMw

