S.NO	INSTITUTE NAME	COURSE TITLE	START DATE	END DATE	Partner countries	COURSE TYPE
1	ARUN JAITELY NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT	DATA ANALYTICS USING TABLEAU & ADVANCE EXCEL	27-03- 2023	07-04- 2023	ALL COUNTRIES	ITEC
2	CENTRAL SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENTS ORGANIZATION	MANAGEMENT DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM ON OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE OF ANALYTICAL EQUIPMENT	06-02- 2023	03-03- 2023	ALL COUNTRIES	ITEC
3	CENTRE FOR DEVELOPMENT OF ADVANCED COMPUTING NOIDA	SPECIALISED PROGRAMME ON REDUCING CYBER CRIME THROUGH KNOWLEDGE EXCHANGE AND CAPACITY BUILDING	13-02- 2023	24-03- 2023	ALL COUNTRIES	ITEC
4	CENTRE FOR DEVELOPMENT OF ADVANCED COMPUTING NOIDA	SPECIALISED PROGRAMME ON INTERNETWORKING DESIGN AND LAN WAN ADMINISTRATION	27-03- 2023	19-05- 2023	ALL COUNTRIES	ITEC
5	DR AMBEDKAR INSTITUTE OF PRODUCTIVITY	TECHNICAL POLICY INSTRUMENTS AND FRAMEWORKS FOR SHIFTING TO RENEWABLE ENERGY	20-03- 2023	31-03- 2023	ALL COUNTRIES	ITEC
6	ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE OF INDIA	PROMOTING INNOVATIONS AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP THROUGH INCUBATION	16-01- 2023	24-02- 2023	ALL COUNTRIES	ITEC
7	ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE OF INDIA	AGRI-ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT	16-01- 2023	24-02- 2023	ALL COUNTRIES	ITEC
8	ENVIRONMENT PROTECTION TRAINING AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE	INTEGRATED TO CLIMATE CHANGE POLICY DEVELOPMENT AND FINANCING FOR EFFECTIVE IMPLEMENTATION OF SDGS	20-03- 2023	01-04- 2023	ALL COUNTRIES	ITEC
9	ENVIRONMENT PROTECTION TRAINING AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE	ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT	20-03- 2023	01-04- 2023	ALL COUNTRIES	ITEC
10	INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCES, BANGALORE	INTRODUCTORY TRAINING COURSE IN CLIMATE CHANGE AND ENVIRONMENT	12-12- 2022	23-12- 2022	ALL COUNTRIES	ITEC
11	INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR	DATA SCIENCE FOR MANAGERIAL DECISION-MAKING	20-02- 2023	25-02- 2023	ALL COUNTRIES	ITEC
12	NATIONAL ACADEMY OF INDIAN	PUBLIC POLICY & DESIGN MANAGEMENT – A RAILWAY	19-12-	23-12-	ALL	ITEC

	RAILWAYS	PARADIGM	2022	2022	COUNTRIES	
13	NATIONAL INSTITUTE FOR MICRO SMALL & MEDIUM ENTERPRISES	DIFFUSION OF INNOVATIONS AND TRANSFER OF TECHNOLOGY	30-01- 2023	12-03- 2023	ALL COUNTRIES	ITEC
14	NATIONAL INSTITUTE FOR MICRO SMALL & MEDIUM ENTERPRISES	PROMOTION OF SOCIAL ENTERPRISES FOR REALIZING SDGS	30-01- 2023	12-03- 2023	ALL COUNTRIES	ITEC
15	NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF AGRICULTURAL EXTENSION MANAGEMENT (MANAGE)	ISSUES AND CHALLENGES IN THE PROMOTION OF FARMERS PRODUCER ORGANIZATIONS FPOS	13-02- 2023	27-02- 2023	ALL COUNTRIES	ITEC
16	NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF LABOUR ECONOMICS RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT	INTERNATIONAL TRAINING PROGRAMME ON PUBLIC POLICY AND GOVERNANCE	22-03- 2023	18-04- 2023	ALL COUNTRIES	ITEC
17	NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL EDUCATION AND RESEARCH	PHARMACEUTICAL GMP AUDITS AND SELF-INSPECTIONS	09-01- 2023	20-01- 2023	ALL COUNTRIES	ITEC
18	NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF WIND ENERGY	27TH INTERNATIONAL TRAINING COURSE ON SOLAR RESOURCE ASSESSMENT AND DEVELOPMENT OF SOLAR POWER PLANT	15-03- 2023	07-04- 2023	ALL COUNTRIES	ITEC
19	AMITY UNIVERSITY	THE ART OF COMMUNICATION - UNLEASHING THE EFFECTIVE COMMUNICATOR WITHIN YOU	13-03- 2023	25-03- 2023	ALL COUNTRIES	ITEC
20	AMITY UNIVERSITY	LEADING CYBER SECURITY CHANGE- BUILDING A SECURITY BASED CULTURE	20-02- 2023	04-03- 2023	ALL COUNTRIES	ITEC
21	JAIPURIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT	DYNAMICS OF HIGH PERFORMING TEAM IN SMALL & MEDIUM ENTERPRISES FOR MIDDLE MANAGER	06-02- 2023	17-02- 2023	ALL COUNTRIES	ITEC
22	JAIPURIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT	DEVELOPING CREATIVE AND INNOVATIVE ORGANIZATION	06-03- 2023	17-03- 2023	ALL COUNTRIES	ITEC
23	TIMES PROFESSIONAL LEARNING	CERTIFICATE PROGRAM IN NETWORKING AND SYSTEM ADMINISTRATION	23-01- 2023	20-02- 2023	ALL COUNTRIES	ITEC
24	TIMES PROFESSIONAL LEARNING	CERTIFICATE PROGRAM IN FUNDAMENTALS OF INTERNET OF THINGS	27-02- 2023	10-04- 2023	ALL COUNTRIES	ITEC
25	RASHTRIYA RAKSHA UNIVERSITY GANDHINAGAR	GOOD GOVERNANCE	05-12- 2022	16-12- 2022	CAMBODIA	ITEC

26	LOVELY PROFESSIONAL UNIVERSITY	SPECIALIZED TRAINING PROGRAM IN PHARMACEUTICAL CARE IN COMMUNITY PHARMACY (PCCP)	06-12- 2022	26-12- 2022	ALL COUNTRIES	E-ITEC
27	LOVELY PROFESSIONAL UNIVERSITY	SPECIALIZED COURSE ON DATA ANALYTICS FOR MAKING MANAGERIAL DECISIONS.	02-12- 2022	22-12- 2022	ALL COUNTRIES	E-ITEC

Use the following link for more details and application process <a href="https://itecgoi.in/streamlist?salt3=ZTRkZDhhMzc1MTIwMjItMjAyMw">https://itecgoi.in/streamlist?salt3=ZTRkZDhhMzc1MTIwMjItMjAyMw</a>=